5
9
2
9
5
0
0
-3
0
0
0
2
2
2
4
Ø97.5
9
9
9
0
1
3
5
1
4
0
3
3
0
0
ORDER CODE :-
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS :-
*** Continuous developments may necessitate changes without notice.           LF-132-0801 R01 10/2010                 LF_GuideWvRdr_132GWR
L =132 GWR-
41- Co-axial Ø25 mm
0 2  M53 - 150 C, 10 Kg/cm
Transmitter Configuration
Transmitter Housing
        Standard
  D - Al (2 Chamber)/ IP 67
  H - Non Intrinsically safe
Safety
  A - 4 - 20 mA, 2 Wire
Output signal
  C - 4 - 20 mA, HART, 2 Wire
   Electrode Code
6 - SS 316
Cable Entry
Process Connection
    6 - SS 316
Material of outer pipe
 0 - Not applicable
Electrode sheathing   Electrode Material
Electrode Length (mm)
  Up to 3000 mm max.
GP -Threaded 1 ½” BSP
NP -Threaded 1 ½” NPT
XX - Slip on flange *
N -1/2” NPT
S- 3 Pin Plug Metallic
     Receptor Connector
Pressure Rating:
2150# (~10Kg/cm )
Size           ANSI
1”                11
1 ½”            16
2”                21
2 ½”            26
3”                31
4”                41
5”                51
6”                61
 (Refer Flange Table)
* FLANGE TABLE:-
Material of slip on flange
0 - Not applicable
2 - CS
4 - SS 304
6 - SS 316
D H 4 1 6 0 6
      SBEM Pvt. Ltd.
Works : Bibwewadi Industrial Estate, 691/A/2, Pune-Satara Road, Pune - 411 037 (India)
O : M N
T : 91-22-27823601 / 03 91-44-24481235,24486947 91-11-26560647, 26969679 91-20-41030100,
F : 91-22-27823603 91-44-24486947 91-11-26969679 91-20-24215670
ffice umbai Chennai ew Delhi Pune & Gujarat
el.
ax
Email :
H.O.   : 39, Electronic Co-Operative Estate, Pune - 411 009 (India)
Tel. : 91-20-41030100, 24220505, 24223375  Fax : 91-20-24215670
Email : sales@sbem.co.in, ho@sbem.co.in                                                                          Web : www.sbem-india.com
ISO 9001: 2008
Operating Conditions
M 5 3
  L - Level measurement
L